Councilor Mitch Green Calendar

Friday, August 1, 2025 - Sunday, August 31, 2025

Time zone: (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada)
(Adjusted for Daylight Saving Time)

August 2025
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Visit: Multnomah
Arts Center and
then Holly Farm
Park, LIUNA

Meet: Sunrise
PDX for Budget
Debrief

Private event:
Friends of PSR

Meet: Councilor
Green, Basic
Rights Oregon

City Council Work

Session
Allies Meeting

DSA Housing and
Councilors

Meeting with
Northwest
Academy to
discuss livability
issues in the NW
Portland area

Fri, Aug 1

Mon, Aug 4

Tue, Aug5

10:00 AM -2:00 PM

3:00 PM-3:45PM

5:00PM-7:00 PM

11:00 AM-11:30 AM

1:00 PM -4:00 PM

4:00 PM-4:30 PM
4:30 PM-5:15PM

9:30AM-10:30 AM



Meet: SEIU
Yasmin Ibarra

Peacock
Gathering

RE: Municipally
owned grocery
store

Diverter Removal
and Traffic
Redirection

Meet: Just
Crossing Alliance

DNS

City Council
Meeting
HOLD/DNS:
Potential New
Recurring Council
Meetings TBD

MEET - Peacock
Councilor Retreat

District 4 - Check-
ins with the Mayor
(bi-weekly)

DNS - Councilor
Desk Time

Attend: South
Portland
Neighborhood
Association
Meeting

MEET: Councilors
Smith and Green -
Labor and
Workforce
Development

MEET: First
Unitarian Church

City Council
Meeting
Rally: Oregon
Federation of

Wed, Aug 6

Thu, Aug 7

11:00 AM-11:30 AM

12:00 PM-1:00 PM

1:30 PM -2:00 PM

3:00PM-3:30 PM

4:00 PM-5:00 PM

5:00PM-7:00 PM

9:30AM-12:30 PM

9:30AM-12:30 PM

12:30 PM-6:00 PM

2:00PM-3:00 PM

3:30 PM-5:00 PM

7:00 PM-9:00 PM

10:30 AM-11:15 AM

1:00 PM -1:45 PM

2:00 PM-5:00 PM

6:00 PM-7:00 PM



Nurses and
Health
Professionals
(OFNHP, AFT
Local 5017, AFL-
ClO)

Councilor Green:
Operations
Update - Core
Services
Realignment
Project

Meet: Nancy Hiser

Bi-weekly check-
in: Councilor
Green+EPG

Call with
Commissioner
Moyer

Transportation
and Infrastructure
Committee
Meeting

Finance
Committee
Meeting

Office Hours at
Multhomah Arts
Center

Check-in: Arts &
Economy |
Councilors Green
& Ryan

Arts and Economy
Committee
Meeting

Checkin:

Councilor Green,
DCA Oliveira

Fri, Aug 8

Mon, Aug 11

Tue, Aug 12

10:00 AM-10:30 AM

1:00 PM-2:00 PM
2:15PM-2:45PM

3:30 PM-4:00 PM

9:30AM-11:30 AM

12:00 PM -2:00 PM

5:00 PM-9:00 PM

9:00AM-9:25 AM

9:30AM-11:30 AM

2:10PM-2:25PM



Check-in 2:30PM-3:10 PM
Councilors Green
& Koyama Lane

Meet: Lynnsea 5:00 PM-5:30 PM
Coy
Attend: Portland 6:00 PM-8:00 PM

Street Response
Virtual Town Hall

Wed, Aug 13

Executive Session 9:00AM-10:30 AM
- Bureau of

Human

Resources

Special City 10:30AM-1:30 PM
Council Meeting

MEET: Swift + 2:00PM-2:30 PM
Oregon Smart

Growth

Meet: Comms 2:30 PM-3:00 PM
team

Councilor Green: 3:30PM-4:30 PM
Budget Debrief

Meeting

Attend: Preschool 4:30 PM-6:00 PM
for All Town Hall

Thu, Aug 14

Meet: Jen Rowe, 11:00AM-11:20 AM
The Theatre

Company

Labor and 12:00 PM-2:00 PM
Workforce

Development

Committee

Meeting

Special City 2:30 PM-5:00 PM
Council Meeting

Fri, Aug 15

Attend: Port of 10:00 AM-12:00 PM
Portland Tour



Councilor Smith
office grand
opening

Meet: Cassie
Wilson,
transportation
leg. session

Annual Japanese
American
Community
Picnic

Council recess

DSA and
Councilors

Visit: Ida B Wells
pool, LIUNA

Interview: KGW

Interview: Blair
Best KGW

Cottonwood
Classroom Setup
Day

Meet: JT Flowers,
Albina Vision
Trust Tour

Staff Meeting

Sun, Aug 17

Mon, Aug 18 to Sun, Aug 31

Tue, Aug 19

Wed, Aug 20

Thu, Aug 21

Fri, Aug 22

Sat, Aug 23

Mon, Aug 25

Tue, Aug 26

1:00 PM -2:00 PM

3:30PM-4:30 PM

11:30 AM-1:30 PM

3:30 PM-5:00 PM
5:00 PM-6:00 PM

9:30 AM-12:30 PM
12:00 PM -1:00 PM

2:00PM-2:30 PM

12:45PM-1:45PM

9:00AM-11:00 AM

9:30AM-11:30 AM
11:00 AM -1:00 PM

2:00 PM -3:00 PM



Visit: Duniway
back to school
crosswalk

History of
Vienna’s Social
Housing- PHB Dir.
Helmi Hisserich
History of Social
Housing in Vienna

Wed, Aug 27
Thu, Aug 28
Fri, Aug 29

Maplewood bike

bus

Interview: KOIN in

studio 10:15

Meet: Michael

Ash, James

Boyce, UMASS

Interview at City
Hall: KOIN Social
Housing

7:15AM-8:15AM

9:00AM-10:30 AM

9:00AM-10:30 AM

6:45AM-9:15 AM

10:00 AM-11:00 AM

1:00 PM -2:00 PM

3:00 PM-4:00 PM




